1 Creditors for Transporter (BP) Dr.  11,156.65

GRACIOUS LOGISTICS & WAREHOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED

Bill No Bill Date Party DocN. Party Date Bill Amt Already Paid Amt Adj. TDS

TBUP/00006/2025 08-08-2025

(11 Days)

GLWP-25-

26/645

08-08-2025

(11 Days)

11,348.65 0.00 11156.6

5

192

(₹  Eleven Thousand One Hundred Fifty Six And Paisa  Sixty Five Only) Total  11,156.65